
Winners List - Motor Cycle [BCC]
2025-12-20

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle BCC 1200 500 8,700 BCC-35202****4113-1200 SHARAFAT

2 Motor Cycle BCC 1234 500 21,200 BCC-35202****2423-1234 JAWAD JAVAID

3 Motor Cycle BCC 1300 500 4,900 BCC-33301****3463-1300 WASEEM SARWAR

4 Motor Cycle BCC 1800 1,400 1,600 BCC-35302****1131-1800 HAIDER MEHMOOD

5 Motor Cycle BCC 1900 500 1,500 BCC-34603****6725-1900 RAYAN SADIA

6 Motor Cycle BCC 2300 1,400 10,000 BCC-35202****1305-2300 MUHAMMAD MAJID SHOUKAT

7 Motor Cycle BCC 3100 500 3,700 BCC-38403****6582-3100 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH Z

8 Motor Cycle BCC 3800 1,100 1,300 BCC-36502****3225-3800 AHSAN IFTIKHAR

9 Motor Cycle BCC 4300 500 500 BCC-33100****5187-4300 NAVEED HUSSAIN

10 Motor Cycle BCC 4900 500 500 BCC-32102****5489-4900 HASSAN ASKARI

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



11 Motor Cycle BCC 5200 500 5,200 BCC-36103****5317-5200 M HANAN SERWER

12 Motor Cycle BCC 5555 14,900 15,500 BCC-35202****2619-5555 ZOHAIB ZIA

13 Motor Cycle BCC 6666 6,200 90,000 BCC-36302****2165-6666 MUHAMMAD BIN SAJJAD

14 Motor Cycle BCC 6800 500 500 BCC-35202****0441-6800 NABEEL IKRAM

15 Motor Cycle BCC 7200 2,700 2,700 BCC-33301****2885-7200 SYED FAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

16 Motor Cycle BCC 7400 1,400 1,400 BCC-33202****7553-7400 AUN

17 Motor Cycle BCC 8100 500 900 BCC-36302****4691-8100 NADEEM AFZAAL

18 Motor Cycle BCC 8300 800 1,800 BCC-34104****4289-8300 BILAL ALI

19 Motor Cycle BCC 9500 3,500 3,500 BCC-33100****3919-9500 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ASLAM

20 Motor Cycle BCC 9600 1,200 1,400 BCC-34101****4733-9600 ZURAIZ MAZHAR ALI

21 Motor Cycle BCC 9700 1,000 1,700 BCC-35302****0161-9700 UMAIR NAZIR
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